2.0 Particulars of the bidder   
3.0 Technical specification and detailed 

data sheet of Inconel Retort to be 
supplied in bidders letter head. 

4.0 Annexures  I to VI   
5.0 Earnest Money Deposit (EMD)   

Annexure VII 

EMD Declaration  

I have furnished a sum of Rs. 35,700/- (Rupees thirty-five thousand seven hundred only) towards 
EMD vide NEFT/RTGS/BG No…………………. dated………………………… 

Place:                                                                                      
Signature of tenderer: 
                                                                                                       Full Address: